

Request title: Trust Directors

Date of Response: 19th December 2016

Further to your Freedom of Information request, the Trust has answered your questions in the order they appear in your request.

Request

1. The number of Directors employed by the Trust.
2. The name of each Director and the Directorate for which they are responsible.
3. The start date of employment for the Trust.

Reply

1. 6

2.

- Executive Director Transformation and OD - Tracey Cottam
- Executive Medical Director - Mr Adrian Harris
- Chief Executive - Ms Suzanne Tracey
- Deputy Chief Executive / Chief Nurse - Mrs Em Wilkinson-Brice
- Director of Operations – Pete Adey
- Acting Chief Financial Officer – Paul Southard.

3.

- Executive Director Transformation and OD - Tracey Cottam – 29th April 2013
- Executive Medical Director - Mr Adrian Harris – 22nd June 1988
- Chief Executive - Ms Suzanne Tracey – 4th August 2008
- Deputy Chief Executive / Chief Nurse - Mrs Em Wilkinson-Brice – 1st July 2010
- Director of Operations – Pete Adey – 19th June 1995
- Acting Chief Financial Officer – Paul Southard – 13th May 1991